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8071-3089
Breakout Cable for  

7-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch 

Breakout cable for 7-port Ethernet switch

P3

P4

P6

P5

P2

P1

P0

P8
(1.00)

How To Order Active Product 
Code

Length 
(in Inches)

Material/Finish 
(see Table I)

Key Polarization
(see Table II)

7-Port GbE Switch 
Breakout Cable

8071 - 3089 - M A - 48

Notes
•	 100% electrical test, continuity, DWV (500 VAC sea level) and insulation resistance (200 

Megohms minimum)
•	 Refer to Glenair catalog for connector materials, finishes, and dimensions

Length (see part number development)
Tolerance is: 
“L” less than or equal to 60/00 inches (+1.80/-0.00)
“L” greater than 60.00 inches (+3%/-0.00)

Glenair Backshell 380FS009*1606F3 
(see P/N development for finish)

Glenair Connector 8070-2056-16M19-85SA, Size 19-85 
with socket contacts  

(see P/N development for finish and key polarization)

Power Cable Consists Of: 
(2) M22759/11-24 wires 
M23053/5-104-0 tubing

3.3

Marker Label (7X) 
M23053/5-106-0

(.30) (.50)

L-Com Cable (7X) 
TRD855DSZBLK

P7

P0

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Table I: Material And Finish

SYM Material Finish Description

M*

Aluminum

Electroless Nickel
MT Nickel - PTFE

NF
Cadmium, 
Olive Drab over 
Electroless Nickel

ZN
Zinc-Nickel, 
Olive Drab over 
Electroless Nickel

ZNU
Zinc-Nickel, Black 
over Electroless 
Nickel
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8071-3089
Breakout Cable for  

7-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch 

P8

8071-3089
(JOB NUMBER)
GLENAIR 06324
1 EACH (DATE CODE)

TAG/BAG LABEL
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Breakout cable for 7-port Ethernet switch—wiring diagram

Table II: Alternate Key Positions

Position A° B°

A 150° 210°
B 75° 210°
C 95° 230°
D 140° 275°
E 75° 275°
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